
Tiede, Jörg
Keil, Wolfgang
Ühleke, Dominik
Pagel, Martin
Herdegen, Heiko

Firmenergebnis: 278

Schulze, Christian
Wäke, Arno
Wiede, Detlef
Reckel, Julian
Edel, Diana

Firmenergebnis: 271

Dorn, Eugen
Böhrens, Christian
Dorer, Dr. Frank
Splisteser, Gunnar

Firmenergebnis: 269

Gummert, Iris
Grote, Gabriele
Aschen, Sandra
Baumgarten, Ivonne
Gregor, Kerstin

Firmenergebnis: 261

Diekmann, André
Kampen, Christa
Schönherr, Justin
Siemers, Christoph

Firmenergebnis: 260

BLSK 1

Pixelbit

89
86
85
59

89
87
85
76
72

91
87
82

88
83
82

91

OBD 1

87
72

92
91

KAMEI

Firmenpokalschiessen 2019

Volksbank BraWo Veteranen

95
94
89

Übersicht Mannschaften Endstand 13.06.2019

Seite 1



Firmenpokalschiessen 2019

Übersicht Mannschaften Endstand 13.06.2019

Bormann, Jörg
Getz, Bernd
Hoffmann, Thomas
Andres, Peter
Bosenius, Klaus

Firmenergebnis: 258

Kühnemund, Thorsten
Lau, Peter
Meinecke, Mathias
Bauer, Nicolas

Firmenergebnis: 257

Blume, Conny
Ehrhoff, Jana
Abramowicz, Silke
Berg, Cornelia
Kister, Helene

Firmenergebnis: 257

Meier, Sören
Stern, Andreas
Behlke, André
Baumheier, Dennis
Hohmann, Joachim

Firmenergebnis: 255

Grote, Mathias
Uehlecke, Clemens
Faber, Ingo
Erbsen, Timo
Steding, Gunnar

Firmenergebnis: 254

82
65
65

82
79

BLSK 2

88
84

62

Trümmertrupp

88
84
83

Volksbank BraWo Ladies

89
86
82
81

94
82
81
68

83
79
70

90
85

AV-Knaller

IFV Clausthal 1

Seite 2



Firmenpokalschiessen 2019

Übersicht Mannschaften Endstand 13.06.2019

Geweke, Lisa
Hecht, Martin
Severitt, Klaus
Senger, Manuel
Wenzel, Hartmut

Firmenergebnis: 252

Kuhs, Christian
Meyer, Sven
Fioravanti, Marco

Firmenergebnis: 251

Schröder, Dr. Ulrich
Macke, Oliver
Forst, Johannes
Vogelsang, Dr. Jan
Schwieger, Stephan

Firmenergebnis: 249

Gunkel, Jens
Hagedorn, Ralph
Lotze, Sven
Mügge, Gerhard
Mihlau, Sonja

Firmenergebnis: 248

Grote, Matthias
Schneider, Uwe
Bley, Günter
Asmus, Andree

Firmenergebnis: 244

79
77

74
67

Klapperteam

83
82

71

IFV Clausthal 2

92
80
76

VW - Funktionsentwicklung

89
80
80
75

85
84
82

84
76
71

Autohaus Wolfsburg - Vorsfelde 1

Gübau

92

Seite 3



Firmenpokalschiessen 2019

Übersicht Mannschaften Endstand 13.06.2019

Temme, Joel
Michel, Sergej
Ochsner, Steven
Isensee, Sascha

Firmenergebnis: 236

Stautmeister, Ilka
Hermes, Susanne
Grabow, Anette
Langnese, Petra
Trumpf, Manuela

Firmenergebnis: 230

Mateika, Lars
Menzel, Andreas
Ueberfeldt, Frank

Firmenergebnis: 225

Kitzmann, Fabian
Göpel, Yannick
Hinrichs, Jens
Thomasik, Mariusz
Folkert, Torsten

Firmenergebnis: 216

Di Marco, Bianca
Strauß, Denise
Tribulato, Cindy
Schlotze, Thomas

Firmenergebnis: 212

62
60

66
54

Lebenshilfe Wolfsburg

76
74

Autohaus Adamczyk

81
68
67

OBD 2

86
72
67

84
74
72
72
71

79
75
73

Frisör Ilka Stautmeister

Autohaus Wolfsburg - Vorsfelde 2

82

Seite 4


