



Übersicht Mannschaften

Volksbank BraWo Veteranen		
Tiede, Jörg	95	
Keil, Wolfgang	94	
Ühleke, Dominik	89	
Pagel, Martin	87	
Herdegen, Heiko	72	
	Firmenergebnis:	278

KAMEI		
Schulze, Christian	92	
Wäke, Arno	91	
Wiede, Detlef	88	
Reckel, Julian	83	
Edel, Diana	82	
	Firmenergebnis:	271

OBD 1		
Dorn, Eugen	91	
Böhrens, Christian	91	
Dorer, Dr. Frank	87	
Splisteser, Gunnar	82	
	Firmenergebnis:	269

BLSK 1		
Gummert, Iris	89	
Grote, Gabriele	87	
Aschen, Sandra	85	
Baumgarten, Ivonne	76	
Gregor, Kerstin	72	
	Firmenergebnis:	261

Pixelbit		
Diekmann, André	89	
Kampen, Christa	86	
Schönherr, Justin	85	
Siemers, Christoph	59	
	Firmenergebnis:	260





## Übersicht Mannschaften

AV-Knaller		
Bormann, Jörg	90	
Getz, Bernd	85	
Hoffmann, Thomas	83	
Andres, Peter	79	
Bosenius, Klaus	70	
	Firmenergebnis:	258

IFV Clausthal 1		
Kühnemund, Thorsten	94	
Lau, Peter	82	
Meinecke, Mathias	81	
Bauer, Nicolas	68	
	Firmenergebnis:	257

Volksbank BraWo La	dies	
Blume, Conny	89	
Ehrhoff, Jana	86	
Abramowicz, Silke	82	
Berg, Cornelia	81	
Kister, Helene	62	
	Firmenergebnis:	257

Trümmertrupp		
Meier, Sören	88	
Stern, Andreas	84	
Behlke, André	83	
Baumheier, Dennis	82	
Hohmann, Joachim	79	
	Firmenergebnis:	255

BLSK 2		
Grote, Mathias	88	
Uehlecke, Clemens	84	
Faber, Ingo	82	
Erbsen, Timo	65	
Steding, Gunnar	65	
	Firmenergebnis:	254





## Übersicht Mannschaften

Gübau		
Geweke, Lisa	92	
Hecht, Martin	84	
Severitt, Klaus	76	
Senger, Manuel	71	
Wenzel, Hartmut		
	Firmenergebnis:	252

Autohaus Wolfsburg - Vorsfelde 1		
Kuhs, Christian	85	
Meyer, Sven	84	
Fioravanti, Marco	82	
	Firmonorgobnio	254
	Firmenergebnis:	251

VW - Funktionsentwic	klung	
Schröder, Dr. Ulrich	89	
Macke, Oliver	80	
Forst, Johannes	80	
Vogelsang, Dr. Jan	75	
Schwieger, Stephan	71	
	Firmenergebnis:	249

IFV Clausthal 2		
Gunkel, Jens	92	
Hagedorn, Ralph	80	
Lotze, Sven	76	
Mügge, Gerhard	74	
Mihlau, Sonja	67	
	Firmenergebnis:	248

Klapperteam		
Grote, Matthias	83	
Schneider, Uwe	82	
Bley, Günter	79	
Asmus, Andree	77	
	Firmenergebnis:	244





## Übersicht Mannschaften

Autohaus Wolfsburg - Vorsfelde 2		
Temme, Joel	82	
Michel, Sergej	79	
Ochsner, Steven	75	
Isensee, Sascha	73	
	Firmenergebnis:	236

Frisör IIka Stautmeister		
Stautmeister, Ilka	84	
Hermes, Susanne	74	
Grabow, Anette	72	
Langnese, Petra	72	
Trumpf, Manuela	71	
	Firmenergebnis:	230

OBD 2		
Mateika, Lars	86	
Menzel, Andreas	72	
Ueberfeldt, Frank	67	
	Firmenergebnis:	225

Autohaus Adamczyk		
Kitzmann, Fabian	81	
Göpel, Yannick	68	
Hinrichs, Jens	67	
Thomasik, Mariusz	66	
Folkert, Torsten	54	
	Firmenergebnis:	216

Lebenshilfe Wolfsburg		
Di Marco, Bianca	76	
Strauß, Denise	74	
Tribulato, Cindy	62	
Schlotze, Thomas	60	
	Firmenergebnis:	212